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RJ45 installation module — SZ 2482.730

created : 17.08.2015 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description: For extending the internal enclosure interfaces — e.g. from industrial PCs and switches — up to
the outside of the enclosure. The wall connection only needs the same space as a switch.
Benefits: Rapid access for maintenance work
The protection category of the enclosure is preserved
The lock nut cuts automatically into the spray-finish, thereby creating a conductive connection.
Captive protective cap
Material: Enclosure: Brass

Surface finish:

Protection category
IP to IEC 60 529:

Packs of:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

eCl@ss 5.1:

eCl@ss 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:
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Cover: Aluminium
Seal: Polyamide

Enclosure: Nickel-plated
Cover: Natural anodised

IP 66/67 with the protective cap closed

1 pc(s).

4028177550247

85369085

27189238

27189190

EC001121


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/variations.action?productID=PRO15810&print=true

Product features

Design: RJ45 wall-mounted jack on internal jack
For wall thicknesses: 1mm -6 mm

Weight/pack: 0.06 kg

Downloads

CAD drawings: Request
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